Model Claw load Top load height Net weight
SHL-5 2.5kg 5kg 228mm 5.8kg
SHL-10 5kg 10kg 282mm 20kg
SHL-20 10kg 20kg 310mm 31.5kg
SHL-30 15kg 30kg 330mm 44kg
SHL-50 25kg 50kg 370mm 88.5kg
SHL-10P 5kg 10kg 266mm 20kg
Hebei Jinteng Hoisting Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd
Add: Donglv Village, Donglv Town, Qingyuan County, baoding city, Hebei Province, China
Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-17731897768/15200070036/15033297980
Hydraulic jack